THE DATASHEET OF
AD603ARZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise, 90 MHz
Variable Gain Amplifier
Data Sheet   AD603
Rev. K
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(C-9-1)
Dimensions Shown in Inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD603AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD603AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD603AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD603ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD603ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD603ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD603AQ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead CERDIP Q-8
AD603SQ/883B −55°C to +125°C 8-Lead CERDIP Q-8
AD603-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
AD603ACHIPS  DIE C-9-1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 For AD603SQ/883B, refer to AD603 Military data sheet. Also available as 5962-9457203MPA.
AD603 Data Sheet
Rev. K | Page 24 of 24